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2017 Ogólnopolski Sprawdzian Wszechstronności Stylowej
Lublin, 7.10.2017

Event 3 Women, 100m Backstroke 12 years and older
07.10.2017 - 10:18 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

12 - 13 years

1. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 13 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:10.94 466 34.89 36.05
2. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 13 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.42 457 35.19 36.23
3. BERNAT Laura 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:11.59 454 35.92 35.67
4. WARCHALOWSKA Paulina 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.49 437 35.58 36.91
5. BEDNARZ Julia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:12.90 430 35.82 37.08
6. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:13.20 424 35.77 37.43
7. SZUPER Katarzyna 13 Orka Zamosc 1:13.38 421 35.63 37.75
8. DWOJAK Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.00 411 36.86 37.14
9. DWOJAK Wiktoria 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.05 410 36.27 37.78

10. SAWCZYK Malwina 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:14.97 395 36.61 38.36
11. MALEC Klaudia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:15.09 393 36.69 38.40
12. DRAGAN Julia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:15.27 390 36.69 38.58
13. WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.19 376 36.50 39.69
14. LUSZCZEW Brygida 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:16.85 367 37.02 39.83
15. KOZAK Katarzyna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.09 363 37.36 39.73
16. SIWKO Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:18.71 341 37.99 40.72
17. RADKOWIAK Agata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:19.95 326 38.76 41.19
18. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:20.87 315 39.36 41.51
19. STAWSKA Laura 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:21.54 307 40.95 40.59
20. MALINOS Julia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:23.16 289 39.76 43.40
21. SIOMA Zuzanna 13 Orka Zamosc 1:23.38 287 39.36 44.02
22. PYSZNIAK Alicja 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:24.05 280 41.08 42.97
23. ULANICKA Magdalena 13 Orka Zamosc 1:25.02 271 41.43 43.59
24. NOWICKA Aleksandra 12 Lublinianka 1:25.44 267 41.93 43.51
25. CIECKO Patrycja 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:25.76 264 42.66 43.10
26. SOSNOWKA Oliwia 12 Fala Krasnik 1:26.21 260 42.97 43.24
27. SLOTWINSKA Wiktoria 12 Wisla Pulawy 1:26.70 255 43.43 43.27
28. MITULA Magdalena 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:27.40 249 42.80 44.60
29. HAUZNER Emilia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:28.65 239 42.10 46.55
30. WROBLEWSKA Klaudia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:30.81 222 44.79 46.02
31. ZYDEK Kinga 12 Lublinianka 1:33.26 205 45.36 47.90
32. KAPALA Otylia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:34.39 198 44.41 49.98

14 - 15 years

1. PIESKO Martyna 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.97 580 32.28 33.69
2. BORKOWSKA Malgorzata 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:09.71 491 33.85 35.86
3. SAMULA Kornelia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:10.59 473 35.13 35.46
4. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 Wisla Pulawy 1:10.70 471 34.25 36.45
5. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 15 Olimpia Lublin 1:11.02 465 35.24 35.78
6. TERLECKA Anna 15 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:12.47 437 34.98 37.49
7. SZYNAL Amelia 14 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.51 419 36.62 36.89
8. BEBEN Nina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:13.81 414 36.48 37.33
9. ADAMEK Barbara 15 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.89 396 35.83 39.06

10. KOLODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:15.22 391 37.21 38.01
11. BUGALA Martyna 15 Skarpa Lublin 1:15.86 381 37.73 38.13
12. OSINIAK Iga 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.27 375 36.29 39.98
13. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:16.57 371 37.17 39.40
14. SWIATEK Martyna 15 Skarpa Lublin 1:16.91 366 37.34 39.57
15. CZERNIKIEWICZ Iga 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.80 353 37.33 40.47
16. SZEWCZYK Zofia 15 Fala Krasnik 1:18.09 349 38.26 39.83
17. PASTUSZUK Paulina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:18.15 349 38.88 39.27
18. RADKOWSKA Daria 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:19.64 329 39.16 40.48
19. ZURAWSKA Kaja 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:21.16 311 38.96 42.20
20. MALEK Martyna 15 Skarpa Lublin 1:23.91 282 40.61 43.30
21. LATO Karolina 14 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.04 270 41.84 43.20
22. BRONSKA Julia 15 Wisla Pulawy 1:29.58 231 44.32 45.26
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2017 Ogólnopolski Sprawdzian Wszechstronności Stylowej
Lublin, 7.10.2017

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke

16 years and older

1. SMYLEK Karolina SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.47 621 32.00 32.47
2. ADAMCZYK Julia SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.51 620 31.83 32.68
3. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.98 580 32.06 33.92
4. LYSAKOWSKA Julia 16 SMS Lublin 1:06.08 577 32.79 33.29
5. ZMUDA Weronika 17 SMS Lublin 1:07.85 533 33.19 34.66
6. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07.98 530 33.36 34.62
7. GONDEK Wiktoria 16 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:08.72 513 33.52 35.20
8. OSINIAK Ewa SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.89 509 33.82 35.07
9. GANCARZ Karolina 16 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:09.04 506 33.14 35.90

10. WOJCIK Julia 17 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.17 503 34.16 35.01
11. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 16 Wodnik Bielsk Podl. 1:09.52 495 34.05 35.47
12. SZOPA Marta SL 17 CSTiR Strzyzow 1:09.85 488 33.20 36.65
13. SAMULA Wiktoria SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.42 477 34.56 35.86
14. WOJTOWICZ Julia SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 1:10.73 470 34.44 36.29
15. GRAZ Gabriela 16 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:11.04 464 34.43 36.61
16. REDNER Sandra SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:11.51 455 35.08 36.43
17. TOMON Martyna SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.56 436 35.63 36.93
18. HALKA Wiktoria SL 16 Sparta Bilgoraj 1:12.58 435 35.56 37.02
19. BUJAK Maria 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:14.02 410 35.62 38.40

OPEN

1. SMYLEK Karolina SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.47 621 32.00 32.47
2. ADAMCZYK Julia SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.51 620 31.83 32.68
3. PIESKO Martyna 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:05.97 580 32.28 33.69
4. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.98 580 32.06 33.92
5. LYSAKOWSKA Julia 16 SMS Lublin 1:06.08 577 32.79 33.29
6. ZMUDA Weronika 17 SMS Lublin 1:07.85 533 33.19 34.66
7. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07.98 530 33.36 34.62
8. GONDEK Wiktoria 16 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:08.72 513 33.52 35.20
9. OSINIAK Ewa SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.89 509 33.82 35.07

10. GANCARZ Karolina 16 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:09.04 506 33.14 35.90
11. WOJCIK Julia 17 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.17 503 34.16 35.01
12. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 16 Wodnik Bielsk Podl. 1:09.52 495 34.05 35.47
13. BORKOWSKA Malgorzata 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:09.71 491 33.85 35.86
14. SZOPA Marta SL 17 CSTiR Strzyzow 1:09.85 488 33.20 36.65
15. SAMULA Wiktoria SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.42 477 34.56 35.86
16. SAMULA Kornelia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:10.59 473 35.13 35.46
17. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 Wisla Pulawy 1:10.70 471 34.25 36.45
18. WOJTOWICZ Julia SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 1:10.73 470 34.44 36.29
19. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 13 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 1:10.94 466 34.89 36.05
20. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 15 Olimpia Lublin 1:11.02 465 35.24 35.78
21. GRAZ Gabriela 16 Motyl Stalowa Wola 1:11.04 464 34.43 36.61
22. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 13 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.42 457 35.19 36.23
23. REDNER Sandra SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:11.51 455 35.08 36.43
24. BERNAT Laura 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:11.59 454 35.92 35.67
25. TERLECKA Anna 15 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:12.47 437 34.98 37.49
26. WARCHALOWSKA Paulina 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.49 437 35.58 36.91
27. TOMON Martyna SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.56 436 35.63 36.93
28. HALKA Wiktoria SL 16 Sparta Bilgoraj 1:12.58 435 35.56 37.02
29. BEDNARZ Julia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:12.90 430 35.82 37.08
30. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:13.20 424 35.77 37.43
31. SZUPER Katarzyna 13 Orka Zamosc 1:13.38 421 35.63 37.75
32. SZYNAL Amelia 14 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.51 419 36.62 36.89
33. BEBEN Nina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:13.81 414 36.48 37.33
34. DWOJAK Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.00 411 36.86 37.14
35. BUJAK Maria 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:14.02 410 35.62 38.40
36. DWOJAK Wiktoria 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.05 410 36.27 37.78
37. ADAMEK Barbara 15 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.89 396 35.83 39.06
38. SAWCZYK Malwina 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:14.97 395 36.61 38.36
39. MALEC Klaudia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:15.09 393 36.69 38.40
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2017 Ogólnopolski Sprawdzian Wszechstronności Stylowej
Lublin, 7.10.2017

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

40. KOLODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:15.22 391 37.21 38.01
41. DRAGAN Julia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:15.27 390 36.69 38.58
42. BUGALA Martyna 15 Skarpa Lublin 1:15.86 381 37.73 38.13
43. WISNIEWSKA Aleksandra 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.19 376 36.50 39.69
44. OSINIAK Iga 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.27 375 36.29 39.98
45. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:16.57 371 37.17 39.40
46. LUSZCZEW Brygida 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:16.85 367 37.02 39.83
47. SWIATEK Martyna 15 Skarpa Lublin 1:16.91 366 37.34 39.57
48. KOZAK Katarzyna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.09 363 37.36 39.73
49. CZERNIKIEWICZ Iga 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.80 353 37.33 40.47
50. SZEWCZYK Zofia 15 Fala Krasnik 1:18.09 349 38.26 39.83
51. PASTUSZUK Paulina 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:18.15 349 38.88 39.27
52. SIWKO Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:18.71 341 37.99 40.72
53. RADKOWSKA Daria 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:19.64 329 39.16 40.48
54. RADKOWIAK Agata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:19.95 326 38.76 41.19
55. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:20.87 315 39.36 41.51
56. ZURAWSKA Kaja 14 Olimpia Lublin 1:21.16 311 38.96 42.20
57. STAWSKA Laura 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:21.54 307 40.95 40.59
58. MALINOS Julia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:23.16 289 39.76 43.40
59. SIOMA Zuzanna 13 Orka Zamosc 1:23.38 287 39.36 44.02
60. MALEK Martyna 15 Skarpa Lublin 1:23.91 282 40.61 43.30
61. PYSZNIAK Alicja 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:24.05 280 41.08 42.97
62. ULANICKA Magdalena 13 Orka Zamosc 1:25.02 271 41.43 43.59
63. LATO Karolina 14 Skarpa Lublin 1:25.04 270 41.84 43.20
64. NOWICKA Aleksandra 12 Lublinianka 1:25.44 267 41.93 43.51
65. CIECKO Patrycja 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:25.76 264 42.66 43.10
66. SOSNOWKA Oliwia 12 Fala Krasnik 1:26.21 260 42.97 43.24
67. SLOTWINSKA Wiktoria 12 Wisla Pulawy 1:26.70 255 43.43 43.27
68. MITULA Magdalena 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:27.40 249 42.80 44.60
69. HAUZNER Emilia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:28.65 239 42.10 46.55
70. BRONSKA Julia 15 Wisla Pulawy 1:29.58 231 44.32 45.26
71. WROBLEWSKA Klaudia 13 Orka Zamosc 1:30.81 222 44.79 46.02
72. ZYDEK Kinga 12 Lublinianka 1:33.26 205 45.36 47.90
73. KAPALA Otylia 13 Olimpia Lublin 1:34.39 198 44.41 49.98


